
sheet DL type-dl,division-u

52 кг

1 Андрусенко Людмила f 01.02.2002 Балаклея T2 50.3 85 90 100 105 100 Морозов Павел

1 Гусева Александра f 06.01.1995 Харьков J 49 82.5 95x 100x 82.5 Маслов Александр

1 Соболева Анна f 17.04.1991 Харьков O 50.4 115 122.5 127.5 127.5 Маслов Александр

2 Калашникова Анастасия f 09.08.1985 Харьков O 51.7 122.5 130x 132.5x 122.5 Коц Артем

3 Димкова Ольга f 17.08.1987 Харьков O 49.9 95 100x 105 105 Корниенко Н., Пахомов Д.

4 Андрусенко Людмила f 01.02.2002 Балаклея O 50.3 85 90 100 105 100 Морозов Павел

5 Гусева Александра f 06.01.1995 Харьков O 49 82.5 95x 100x 82.5 Маслов Александр

56 кг

1 Дерюгина Юлия f 10.08.1983 Харьков O 56 125 132.5x 132.5 132.5 Кравченко Максим

60 кг

1 Золотарева Алена f 24.09.1993 Харьков J 58.6 120 125x 125x 120 Коц Артем

1 Золотарева Алена f 24.09.1993 Харьков O 58.6 120 125x 125x 120 Коц Артем

67.5 кг

1 Слиш Татьяна f 05.07.1994 Харьков J 64.2 105 110 115 115 Кравченко Максим

1 Слиш Татьяна f 05.07.1994 Харьков O 64.2 105 110 115 115 Кравченко Максим

2 Стешенко Валентина f 01.11.1970 Харьков O 65 90x 90 100 100 Чикен Руслан

1 Стешенко Валентина f 01.11.1970 Харьков M2 65 90x 90 100 100 Чикен Руслан

75 кг

1 Урбаневич Юлия f 20.04.1989 Харьков O 72.8 100 105 110 115 110 Рыдванская Анастасия

82.5 кг

1 Попова Екатерина f 04.01.1990 Мерефа O 81.9 140 150 157.5 157.5 Момат Леонид

90 кг

1 Дягилева Екатерина f 20.05.1995 Харьков J 85.6 80 90 100 100 Маслов Александр

1 Дягилева Екатерина f 20.05.1995 Харьков O 85.6 80 90 100 100 Маслов Александр

48 кг

1 Глинский Андрей m 20.03.2005 Балаклея T1 36.1 45 50 55 55 Морозов Павел

1 Глинский Андрей m 20.03.2005 Балаклея O 36.1 45 50 55 55 Морозов Павел

56 кг

1 Ушаков Илья m 04.09.2002 Харьков T1 55 85 92.5 102.5 102.5 Пахомов Денис

2 Выродов Владислав m 15.09.2003 Балаклея T1 55 85 95 103x 95 Морозов Павел

1 Ушаков Илья m 04.09.2002 Харьков O 55 85 92.5 102.5 102.5 Пахомов Денис

2 Выродов Владислав m 15.09.2003 Балаклея O 55 85 95 103x 95 Морозов Павел

67.5 кг

1 Кравченко Максим m 04.04.1994 Красноград J 65.5 200 215x 215x 200 Говоров Андрей

2 Цюрак Виталий m 22.04.1997 Харьков J 66.4 160 175 190x 175 Вощенко Анастасия

3 Любовец Антон m 02.02.1994 Шостка J 61.6 107.5 115x 115x 107.5 Злобин Антон

1 Кравченко Максим m 04.04.1994 Красноград O 65.5 200 215x 215x 200 Говоров Андрей

2 Цюрак Виталий m 22.04.1997 Харьков O 66.4 160 175 190x 175 Вощенко Анастасия

3 Васильев Сергей m 13.11.1989 Харьков O 62.5 120 130 135x 130 Злобин Антон

4 Любовец Антон m 02.02.1994 Шостка O 61.6 107.5 115x 115x 107.5 Злобин Антон

75 кг

1 Билецкий Руслан m 30.08.2001 Харьков T2 74.8 130x 130 140 140 Екименко Юрий

1 Гибнер Станислав m 08.11.1979 Харьков O 71.9 235 247.5 258 258 Маслов Александр

2 Питюлин Кирилл m 25.09.1985 Харьков O 75 170 180x 180x 170 Маслов Александр

3 Доминюк Александр m 05.04.1992 Харьков O 74.4 135 140 150x 140 Маслов Александр

4 Билецкий Руслан m 30.08.2001 Харьков O 74.8 130x 130 140 140 Екименко Юрий

1 Гибнер Станислав m 08.11.1979 Харьков SM 71.9 235 247.5 258 258 Маслов Александр

82.5 кг

1 Смоляков Богдан m 17.11.1999 Харьков T3 79.4 180 190x 190 190 Крылов Михаил

1 Чикен Руслан m 19.11.1986 Харьков O 81.7 255 265x 265x 255

2 Гузенко Андрей m 18.09.1980 Харьков O 82 190 200x 200 200 Чикен Руслан

3 Смоляков Богдан m 17.11.1999 Харьков O 79.4 180 190x 190 190 Крылов Михаил

4 Кассиопий Павел m 20.06.1977 Харьков O 82 180 195x 195x 180 Чикен Руслан

5 Пистунов Сергей m 07.10.1967 Харьков O 79.8 120 127.5 130 130 Пискун Олег

- Маслов Александр m 19.01.1984 Харьков O 80.7 260x 260x 260x - Соболева Анна

1 Гузенко Андрей m 18.09.1980 Харьков SM 82 190 200x 200 200 Чикен Руслан

1 Кассиопий Павел m 20.06.1977 Харьков M1 82 180 195x 195x 180 Чикен Руслан

1 Пистунов Сергей m 07.10.1967 Харьков M3 79.8 120 127.5 130 130 Пискун Олег

90 кг

1 Меденцев Алексей m 16.06.2002 Балаклея T2 83.7 120 140 145 145 Морозов Павел

1 Чумак Михаил m 25.07.1995 Харьков J 88.6 255 265 272.5x 265 Крылов Михаил

1 Гайнулин Дмитрий m 17.12.1992 Харьков O 83.8 265 277.5 290x 277.5

2 Чумак Михаил m 25.07.1995 Харьков O 88.6 255 265 272.5x 265 Крылов Михаил

3 Андрющенко Артем m 23.07.1987 Лозовая O 88.1 220 232.5 245x 232.5

4 Романцов Сергей m 07.02.1964 Харьков O 86.3 170 180 185x 180 Нечаусов Максим

5 Меденцев Алексей m 16.06.2002 Балаклея O 83.7 120 140 145 145 Морозов Павел

1 Романцов Сергей m 07.02.1964 Харьков M3 86.3 170 180 185x 180 Нечаусов Максим

100 кг

1 Бурковский Владимир m 21.12.2002 Харьков T1 92.6 110 115 120 120 Пахомов Денис

1 Дубовик Игорь m 12.08.1992 с Фески O 98 265 275x - 265 Санин Николай

2 Зиненко Максим m 26.07.1991 Харьков O 96.4 210 222.5 230x 222.5

3 Пискун Олег m 26.09.1962 Харьков O 94.7 180 195 207.5 207.5 Микуленко Александр

4 Павлов Сергей m 25.09.1954 с Ватутино O 92.5 115 130 145 153 145 Шило Владимир

5 Бурковский Владимир m 21.12.2002 Харьков O 92.6 110 115 120 120 Пахомов Денис

1 Пискун Олег m 26.09.1962 Харьков M4 94.7 180 195 207.5 207.5 Микуленко Александр

1 Павлов Сергей m 25.09.1954 с Ватутино M5 92.5 115 130 145 153 145 Шило Владимир

110 кг

1 Блажко Владислав m 19.02.1998 Харьков J 104.3 255 270 275 275



2 Назаренко Денис m 15.07.1993 Харьков J 107.7 255 265 272.5 272.5

3 Ткаченко Александр m 11.03.1994 Харьков J 102.4 240x 240 245x 240

1 Блажко Владислав m 19.02.1998 Харьков O 104.3 255 270 275 275

2 Назаренко Денис m 15.07.1993 Харьков O 107.7 255 265 272.5 272.5

3 Ткаченко Александр m 11.03.1994 Харьков O 102.4 240x 240 245x 240

4 Солдатенко Андрей m 06.01.1980 Харьков O 103.8 220 235 245x 235 Мякотин Вадим

1 Солдатенко Андрей m 06.01.1980 Харьков SM 103.8 220 235 245x 235 Мякотин Вадим

125 кг

1 Коврига Артем m 01.04.1996 Харьков J 120.7 300 311 323.5x 311

1 Коврига Артем m 01.04.1996 Харьков O 120.7 300 311 323.5x 311

2 Тарасов Олег m 22.06.1972 Старобельск O 114 210 225 240 240

1 Тарасов Олег m 22.06.1972 Старобельск M2 114 210 225 240 240

140 кг

1 Кривоконев Владислав m 07.08.1988 Харьков O 134.5 322.5 352.5 360x 352.5 Фурсов Руслан

sheet biceps type-b,division-u

44 кг

1 Башмакова Елена f 17.07.1981 Харьков O 44 23 25 26 27x 26 Люшуков Алексей

1 Башмакова Елена f 17.07.1981 Харьков SM 44 23 25 26 27x 26 Люшуков Алексей

48 кг

1 Митяева Карина f 07.06.2001 Балаклея T2 47.8 25 27x 27x 25 Морозов Павел

1 Митяева Карина f 07.06.2001 Балаклея O 47.8 25 27x 27x 25 Морозов Павел

52 кг

1 Андрусенко Людмила f 01.02.2002 Балаклея T2 50.3 25 27 30 33x 30 Морозов Павел

- Гусева Александра f 06.01.1995 Харьков J 49 33x 35.5x 35.5x - Маслов Александр

1 Андрусенко Людмила f 01.02.2002 Балаклея O 50.3 25 27 30 33x 30 Морозов Павел

- Гусева Александра f 06.01.1995 Харьков O 49 33x 35.5x 35.5x - Маслов Александр

56 кг

1 Гавриленко Юлия f 12.06.1994 Харьков J 54.4 27 30 32.5x 30 Кравченко Максим

1 Гавриленко Юлия f 12.06.1994 Харьков O 54.4 27 30 32.5x 30 Кравченко Максим

2 Тищенко Анастасия f 02.12.1983 Харьков O 55.7 27 30 32.5x 30 Маслов Александр

60 кг

1 Романюха Светлана f 14.01.1983 Харьков O 59.4 34 36 37 37 Подоляка Владимир

2 Брасова Анна f 13.03.1988 с Донец O 57 30 32x 32 32 Чанышев Владислав

1 Романюха Светлана f 14.01.1983 Харьков SM 59.4 34 36 37 37 Подоляка Владимир

75 кг

1 Герус Юлия f 04.05.1991 Харьков O 70.3 50 55 57x 55

90 кг

1 Дягилева Екатерина f 20.05.1995 Харьков J 85.6 27.5 29 31 31 Маслов Александр

1 Дягилева Екатерина f 20.05.1995 Харьков O 85.6 27.5 29 31 31 Маслов Александр

48 кг

1 Горошко Дмитрий m 11.10.2008 Старобельск T1 34.8 10 12 14 14 Лукьяненко Дмитрий

1 Глинский Андрей m 20.03.2005 Балаклея T1 36.1 15 17.5 20 20 Морозов Павел

1 Глинский Андрей m 20.03.2005 Балаклея O 36.1 15 17.5 20 20 Морозов Павел

2 Горошко Дмитрий m 11.10.2008 Старобельск O 34.8 10 12 14 14 Лукьяненко Дмитрий

56 кг

1 Зинченко Кирилл m 24.06.2002 Старобельск T2 56 50 53 55.5 56x 55.5 Лебедь Сергей

2 Марченко Евгений m 09.06.2001 Балаклея T2 55.7 40 43 47 47 Морозов Павел

1 Букин Виктор m 23.11.1996 Первомайск J 53.5 43 47 52 55.5x 52

2 Митин Валентин m 11.05.1998 Днепр J 55.7 44 47 56x 47 Сысун Валерий

1 Зинченко Кирилл m 24.06.2002 Старобельск O 56 50 53 55.5 56x 55.5 Лебедь Сергей

2 Букин Виктор m 23.11.1996 Первомайск O 53.5 43 47 52 55.5x 52

3 Митин Валентин m 11.05.1998 Днепр O 55.7 44 47 56x 47 Сысун Валерий

4 Марченко Евгений m 09.06.2001 Балаклея O 55.7 40 43 47 47 Морозов Павел

67.5 кг

1 Глущенко Данила m 27.09.2003 Харьков T1 66.4 42x 45 48 51 48

1 Почекуев Александр m 04.12.2001 Балаклея T2 63.9 45 51 52 52 Морозов Павел

1 Кривонос Константин m 01.01.1996 Балаклея J 66.3 51 56 58 61x 58 Морозов Павел

1 Гончаров Денис m 05.09.1978 Сумы O 62.8 61 65 68.5x 65

2 Беликов Николай m 14.09.1990 Горловка O 63.4 61 63 66x 63 Иванова Юлия

3 Кривонос Константин m 01.01.1996 Балаклея O 66.3 51 56 58 61x 58 Морозов Павел

4 Почекуев Александр m 04.12.2001 Балаклея O 63.9 45 51 52 52 Морозов Павел

5 Шевченко Сергей m 15.01.1991 Харьков O 66.3 40 51 56x 51 Момат Леонид

6 Глущенко Данила m 27.09.2003 Харьков O 66.4 42x 45 48 51 48

1 Гончаров Денис m 05.09.1978 Сумы SM 62.8 61 65 68.5x 65

75 кг

1 Мызников Илья m 30.09.2000 Лозовая T2 73.1 55 61x 61 63 61

2 Билецкий Руслан m 30.08.2001 Харьков T2 74.8 45 49 55x 49 Екименко Юрий

1 Татарников Андрей m 02.09.1999 Харьков T3 73 50 52.5x 55 55

1 Ласинский Дмитрий m 16.06.1997 Одесса J 74 70 74 75.5 76x 75.5 Ласинский Виктор

1 Ласинский Дмитрий m 16.06.1997 Одесса O 74 70 74 75.5 76x 75.5 Ласинский Виктор

2 Алифанов Дмитрий m 05.10.1981 Харьков O 73.3 60 68 74.5x 68 Коваленко Сергей

3 Питюлин Кирилл m 25.09.1985 Харьков O 75 57 61x 65 65 Маслов Александр

4 Скосарев Сергей m 15.11.1990 Харьков O 72.8 55x 58 63 67x 63 Ивашко Евгений

5 Мызников Илья m 30.09.2000 Лозовая O 73.1 55 61x 61 63 61

6 Деркач Вячеслав m 05.10.1974 Харьков O 74.4 50 55 61 61 Момат Леонид

7 Татарников Андрей m 02.09.1999 Харьков O 73 50 52.5x 55 55

8 Билецкий Руслан m 30.08.2001 Харьков O 74.8 45 49 55x 49 Екименко Юрий

9 Вакуленко Артем m 29.05.1985 с Рогань O 73.7 42.5x 42.5 47.5 47.5

10 Доминюк Александр m 05.04.1992 Харьков O 74.4 45 49x 49x 45 Маслов Александр

1 Алифанов Дмитрий m 05.10.1981 Харьков SM 73.3 60 68 74.5x 68 Коваленко Сергей



1 Деркач Вячеслав m 05.10.1974 Харьков M1 74.4 50 55 61 61 Момат Леонид

82.5 кг

1 Пленник Владислав m 06.12.1996 Харьков J 79.9 61 65x 65x 61 Бурый Ярослав

2 Дядченко Арсений m 25.07.1996 пгт Ватутино J 79.4 50 54x 58 58 Чумак Виталий

1 Маслов Александр m 19.01.1984 Харьков O 80.7 80 82x 82x 80 Соболева Анна

2 Богачев Артем m 27.10.1988 Харьков O 81.5 60 65 70 70

3 Смирнов Алексей m 04.08.1988 Харьков O 75.3 60 65 68 68

4 Свитков Николай m 12.07.1983 Харьков O 80.6 58x 65 69x 65

5 Гузенко Андрей m 18.09.1980 Харьков O 82 58 65 70x 65 Чикен Руслан

6 Пленник Владислав m 06.12.1996 Харьков O 79.9 61 65x 65x 61 Бурый Ярослав

7 Лукьяненко Дмитрий m 06.07.1976 Старобельск O 78.7 50 55 60 60

8 Брусенко Серегей m 15.05.1988 Богодухов O 77.9 58 65x 65x 58

9 Дядченко Арсений m 25.07.1996 пгт Ватутино O 79.4 50 54x 58 58 Чумак Виталий

10 Комар Вадим m 10.11.1987 Харьков O 79.5 52 58x 58 58 Маслов Александр

1 Гузенко Андрей m 18.09.1980 Харьков SM 82 58 65 70x 65 Чикен Руслан

1 Лукьяненко Дмитрий m 06.07.1976 Старобельск M1 78.7 50 55 60 60

90 кг

1 Татьянко Александр m 07.05.2000 Харьков T3 85.3 58 60 62 62 Павлюченко Максим

1 Павлюченко Максим m 10.07.1994 Харьков J 88.1 65 69 73x 69 Клочко Олег

2 Козача Артем m 01.06.1998 Харьков J 85.9 58 62 65 68x 65 Фадеев Артем

3 Луценко Дмитрий m 02.06.1995 Харьков J 85.4 58x 60 62x 60 Качанов Евгений

1 Никулин Александр m 29.11.1983 Киев O 90 80 83x 83x 80

2 Чигрин Иван m 16.08.1992 Харьков O 88.4 70 76 80x 76 Чигрин Александр

3 Люшуков Алексей m 23.05.1979 Харьков O 87.1 73 77x 77x 73 Люшуков Николай

4 Павлюченко Максим m 10.07.1994 Харьков O 88.1 65 69 73x 69 Клочко Олег

5 Токовой Константин m 21.10.1977 с Ватутино O 89.9 65 69 71x 69 Павлов Серегей

6 Козача Артем m 01.06.1998 Харьков O 85.9 58 62 65 68x 65 Фадеев Артем

7 Татьянко Александр m 07.05.2000 Харьков O 85.3 58 60 62 62 Павлюченко Максим

8 Луценко Дмитрий m 02.06.1995 Харьков O 85.4 58x 60 62x 60 Качанов Евгений

1 Люшуков Алексей m 23.05.1979 Харьков SM 87.1 73 77x 77x 73 Люшуков Николай

1 Токовой Константин m 21.10.1977 с Ватутино M1 89.9 65 69 71x 69 Павлов Серегей

100 кг

1 Горошко Александр m 03.03.2006 Старобельск T1 92.8 20 25 32x 25 Лукьяненко Дмитрий

- Васильченко Сергей m 17.11.1993 Харьков J 95.2 65x 65x 73x -

1 Лебедь Сергей m 02.11.1987 Северодонецк O 95.2 80 83 84.5 86.5 84.5 Игнатюк Сергей

2 Павлов Денис m 15.01.1989 Ахтырка O 93.5 79 82 84 86.5x 84

3 Кравченко Дмитрий m 11.04.1989 Харьков O 90.5 75 80x 80 80

4 Самойлов Виталий m 09.03.1983 Харьков O 93.4 78 81x 83x 78

5 Кузнецов Павел m 18.06.1980 Харьков O 98.4 73x 73 76 80x 76 Овсиенко Вадим

6 Павлов Сергей m 25.09.1954 с Ватутино O 92.5 55 60 66 66 Шило Владимир

7 Осколков Артем m 11.08.1981 Харьков O 98.6 60 65x 65 65 Мачерист Сергей

8 Никулин Денис m 26.02.1992 Харьков O 97.8 42 45 49 49 Маслов Александр

9 Горошко Александр m 03.03.2006 Старобельск O 92.8 20 25 32x 25 Лукьяненко Дмитрий

- Васильченко Сергей m 17.11.1993 Харьков O 95.2 65x 65x 73x -

1 Самойлов Виталий m 09.03.1983 Харьков SM 93.4 78 81x 83x 78

2 Кузнецов Павел m 18.06.1980 Харьков SM 98.4 73x 73 76 80x 76 Овсиенко Вадим

3 Осколков Артем m 11.08.1981 Харьков SM 98.6 60 65x 65 65 Мачерист Сергей

1 Павлов Сергей m 25.09.1954 с Ватутино M5 92.5 55 60 66 66 Шило Владимир

110 кг

1 Бурый Ярослав m 20.09.1994 Донецк J 105 76 82x 82 82

2 Афанасьев Руслан m 08.04.1996 Харьков J 104.3 76x 76 80 80 Бурый Ярослав

3 Назаренко Денис m 15.07.1993 Харьков J 107.7 60 70 76 80 76

1 Черепенин Игорь m 18.12.1976 Харьков O 104.4 84 86.5x 86.5x 84 Чанышев Владислав

2 Бурый Ярослав m 20.09.1994 Донецк O 105 76 82x 82 82

3 Афанасьев Руслан m 08.04.1996 Харьков O 104.3 76x 76 80 80 Бурый Ярослав

4 Назаренко Денис m 15.07.1993 Харьков O 107.7 60 70 76 80 76

1 Черепенин Игорь m 18.12.1976 Харьков M1 104.4 84 86.5x 86.5x 84 Чанышев Владислав

125 кг

1 Савчук Ярослав m 25.07.1984 Киев O 110.6 70 75x 75x 70


